



## SAINT LUCIA'S TOP-RATED LUXURY SUITE RESORT ALL-INCLUSIVE. COUPLES ONLY. PLUNGE POOL BUTLER SUITES.

Send your clients to find PURE ESCAPISM in Saint Lucia. SERENITY at Coconut Bay is an exclusive hideaway of thirty-six expansive Plunge Pool Suites. Each luxury suite features over 1,250 square feet of private indoor and outdoor living areas, plunge pool with waterfall, gourmet Caribbean Fresh cuisine, craft cocktails, 24-hour contactless room service and personalized top-shelf bar. Exceptional service is relaxed and thoughtful with butlers providing un-intrusive pampering from arrival to departure. Private pool cabanas, breezy beach cabanas and 1 mile of beach are ideal for social distance.



## **INDULGENT AMENITIES ON 85 SPACIOUS ACRES & ONE MILE OF BEACH**

For Reservations or More Information Call 877.252.0304 or Visit SERENITYATCOCONUTBAY.COM

To Receive Rewards, Register Your Bookings At SERENITYRESORTREWARDS.COM

15% COMMISSION paid on all Serenity bookings of 6 nights or more made directly with Serenity North America Reservations 877-252-0304. Valid for travel through December 20, 2022. \$50 Bonus per booking in Plunge Pool Suite, \$100 Bonus per booking in Premium Plunge Pool Suite, \$150 Bonus per booking in Grande Plunge Pool Suite. To qualify for Bonus, bookings must be for stays of 7 nights or longer, valid for travel Now - 12/20/2022. All bookings must be registered at SERENITYRESORTREWARDS.COM from the US or SERENITYREWARDS.COM from Canada. Rewards can be redeemed for pre-paid card. Full program terms, restrictions and conditions apply. See website for details. Offer valid for bookings made by June 30, 2022.

\*Serenity at Coconut Bay includes a free COVID-19 "Return Home Test" for stays of 5-nights or longer. For shorter stays, the test fee is US\$100.00 per person. Our "Return Home Test" is the Abbot Rapid Antigen Test

+ Resort savings/rates vary by dates of travel and length of stay. Offers available for a limited time and are subject to change. Some restrictions, terms and conditions apply.

for detection of COVID-19 infection. Visit www.stlucia.org/covid-19 for complete details about SAINT LUCIA's entry requirements.